MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC.

MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC.

ISIN:  US5732841060

Overview

2024/08/21 22:00:02

Price
539.70 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.62% (3.30)

US5732841060
MLM

NYSE

usb
Construction
Stock

29,645 EUR
S&P 500

520.00 USD (100)
545.00 USD (100)
541.00 USD
544.347 USD
537.72 USD
536.40 USD
540.422313 USD
277,002
149,732,865.88
9,973

WKN: 573284106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 e
2024/08/12 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5732841060&ID_NOTATION=78827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5732841060&ID_NOTATION=78827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d37bd6a5fccd99e1ddaf4343d35a56becfeecc353bd4d5da38a21c6167ce68be&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a60200306e3ee3719&time=1724366710&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48bb4bbf0aaf56d9b032028f5d5bb5b3d6d9d9fee8307a02849889b2d76eac85&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4daa2444225907245&time=1724366710&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f254c127ced46a1f9d0772ad2d100f3da1b42b8e28849936900e0cc0539e84e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0c0ccdab6015e9bff&time=1724366710&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a19d7a10facd59064f93b4c9195cacbce6fba042ccbbeac80a5800203c7d6960&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=efad3fbf5537fabc1&time=1724366710&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9a723772d83c9bb6ab8739a264e2a390987cdae3113e44fd7652de8bdcc2032&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ee852844e4c9e621&time=1724366710&tool=RSC

MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC.

Details

2024/08/21 22:00:02

Price
539.70 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.62% (3.30)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

ISIN US5732841060
Symbol MLM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 29,645 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 520.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 545.00 USD (100)
Open 541.00 USD
High 544 .347 USD
Low 537.72 USD
Close (prev. day) 536.40 USD
VWAP 540.422313 USD
Volume (pcs) 277,002
Trading volume 149,732,865.88
Number of trades 9,973
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.63% +24.77% +43.92%
Perf (abs.) +3.40 +107.15 +164.70
Beta 1.00 1.11 1.10
Volatility = 23.56 23.69 27.83

ERSTE

Group

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 483.70 EUR
21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:35 485.00 EUR
21

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 539.70 USD
21

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 480.10 EUR
21

London Stock 2024/08/ 14:52 538.98 USD

537.07 USD (378,301
553.15 USD (508,575
569.51 USD (466,452
519.26 USD (413,645
626.67 USD (2024/04/08
479.67 USD (2024/01/03
626.67 USD (2024/04/08
389.90 USD (2023/10/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

149.73

0.00

1.84

Number of
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=78827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129403602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176591044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106142384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805243

MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 08:02 480.40 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 19:31 485.20 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 20:21 485.10 EUR 0.00
21

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20877956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345103466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308386919

MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

Martin
Marietta

Contact Details
MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC.

4123 Parklake Avenue - 27607-3033 Raleigh
Telefon: +1-919-781-4550

Fax: +1-919-783-4695

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anthony Foxx

David
Wajsgras

Donald Slager

Dorothy Ables

John
Koraleski

Laree Perez

Mary Mack

Sue Cole

Thomas Pike

C. Howard
Nye

Jim A.J.
Nickolas

Robert J.
Cardin

Roselyn R.
Bar

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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